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29 DECLERCK Alexandra

SwimmerName
VANHAMEL Elise

STEURS Dina

DE DECKER Héléne
SAMYN Hannah
VANDEWAL Fien
COONINX Julie

DE MEY Maryline
MERTENS Julie
COCHUYT Frieke
COOLS Auke
MARTINEZ Cristina
DE PAUW lits
VANHERPE Yoni
DAEMS Yana

DE HAES Amelie
DUGGAN Charlotte
DE BISSCHOP Liese
DRIJKONINGEN Lara

MALONENKOVA Elisaveta

BOONEN Frauke
DE KEYSER Margo
SIMOENS Fien

DE KEYZER Luna
DEMUYT Leni

VAN CROMBRUGGEN Ode

BOGAERT Maya
JONCKHEERE Julie
REYNAERT Amelie
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VK Kadetten
Hofstade
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Figure Session Results

Club
AZSC

RSCM
SKF
SKF
BZK
SCB
SKF
AZSC
KVO
KVO
RSCM
WIOS
SKF
KVO
RSCM
LAQUA
WIOS
SCB
AZSC
AZSC
SKF
KVO
SKF
KVO
RSCM
SKF
BZK
KVO
BZK

Score
63,5705

61,0674
59,8105
59,2421
58,3284
57,7642
56,7284
55,4632
55,3558
55,2968
55,1095
54,9053
54,8884
54,8800
54,8779
54,3726
54,3074
SN 5SYY
53,4695
53,2863
53,2105
53,1474
52,9158
52,8442
52,8232
52,7789
52,4084
52,3600
52,1516

Birth
2003

2004
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2005
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2004
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
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2005
2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2003
2004

2003
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SwimmerName Club Score Birth

30 BOIY Anke LAQUA 52,0526 2003
31 VYVEY Julie BZK 52,0147 2003
32 JANSSENS Tia KVO 51,8989 2003
33 VANDEPUTTE Erica SKF 51,8063 2005
34 DESMARETZ Anthe WIOS 51,5474 2003
35 TACK Ellen WIOS 51,3895 2004
36 SCHORREEL Imana KVO 50,8821 2004
37 VANDENBORRE Josefien LAQUA 50,7937 2004
38 DELBEKE Kjenta KVO 50,6189 2004
39 VAN GORP Lies LAQUA 50,0526 2003
40 VAN DER ZANDEN Laurien LAQUA 49,7874 2005
41 WILLEMS Julie RSCM 49,6253 2003
42 DEPRAETERE Ellen SKF 49,4863 2005
43 SPINNEWIN Anna AZSC 49,3789 2004
44 VANSTEENBRUGGE Lisenka BZK 48,4547 2003
45 MESTDAGH Febe SKF 48,4105 2005
46 COUDRON Inés SKF 48,3032 2004
47 WOUTERS llja WIOS 48,2863 2003
48 EGGERS Helena BZK 47,5305 2003
49 BLONDE Dafnee SKF 46,9411 2004
50 VAN KERKHOVEN Noor RSCM 46,4295 2003
51 BRANTS Emma LAQUA 46,3789 2004
52 VAN LEEUW Lore WIOS 46,1937 2003
53 DESIMPEL Axelle BZK 45,7495 2005
54 NADIRASHVILI Nino AZSC 45,2421 2005
55 LE CLEF Noa AZSC 44,0168 2004
56 KOHRS Emelie WIOS 42,9326 2004
57 DE LAERE Juliette BZK 42,6674 2005
58 DE MEY Emmylou SKF 42 5811 2003
59 PAREDIS Emma SCB 42,3853 2005
60 BLINDEMAN Celeste WIOS 41,5011 2003
61 GERVOIS Emeline WIOS 41,1895 2003
62 DE WAAL Elonie KVO 40,4105 2005
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SwimmerName Club Score Birth

63 VANDERPLANCKEN Elisa KZNA 40,3726 2005
64 VAN DE MAELE Dorien KZNA 40,1874 2005
65 KELLENS Noa WIOS 39,5158 2004
66 DE SCHRIJVER Margot WIOS 39,0905 2003
67 ADAM lill KZNA 38,7305 2005
68 VANDENHOUWE Lotte WIOS 36,7621 2005
69 VAN DER HERTEN Ine LAQUA 35,9832 2005
70 MORTIER Lenne LAQUA 35,3242 2005
71 BERNAGIE Maud KZNA 35,1453 2005
72 DHONT Tatiana KVO S eEe 2005
73 IVANOVA Anna AZSC 31,2253 2005
74 MATTHYS Marie KVO 30,9284 2007
75 VAN WAES Emily KVO 29,7495 2005
76 DEPOORTER Lisa Laura WIOS 29,6084 2005
77 VAN LYSEBETTENS Ellen KZNA 26,5284 2005
78 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Yinte WIOS 26,0505 2005
79 VERBEIREN Linde KZNA 21,0105 2005
80 MINNAERT Sien KZNA 18,9979 2004
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